
Team Division Opposition Day Date Time H/A
Boys 11U 1 - A Old Wilsonians Sunday 17 September

Men 1 2B Bexleyheath 1 Saturday 23 September 10:30 A
Men 2 5B Wickham Park 2 Sunday 24 September 13:30 H

MW Vets 2 4 Shooters Hill 2 Thursday 28 September 10:30 A
Men 3 6B David Lloyd Beckenham 2 Saturday 30 September 11:30 A

Ladies 1 2B Sundridge Park 3 Sunday 01 October 13:30 A
Ladies 3 6B Willett Rec 2 Sunday 01 October 12:00 A
Boys 9U 1 - D Bromley LTC Sunday 01 October
Boys 9U 1 - D Blackheath Sunday 01 October
Boys 9U 1 - D Bromley Tennis Centre Sunday 01 October

Boys 11U 1 - A Blackheath Sunday 01 October
MW Vets 2 4 Meopham Thursday 05 October 10:30 H

Ladies 1 2B Catford Wanderers 1 Saturday 07 October 13:30 A
Ladies 2 4A David Lloyd Dartford 2 Sunday 07 October 10:00 H
Men 2 5B Willett Rec 4 Sunday 08 October 13:30 H

Boys 14U 1 - B Oakwood Sunday 08 October
MW Vets 1 3 Catford Wanderers 1 Wednesday 11 October 10:30 H

Ladies 4 6A Willett Rec 3 Saturday 14 October 10:00 A
Mixed 3 5A Bromley LTC 3 Saturday 14 October 10:30 A
Mixed 1 1B David Lloyd Dartford Saturday 14 October 13:30 H

Girls 14U 1 - D Chipstead Place Saturday 14 October
Girls 14U 1 - D Gravesham Saturday 14 October
Ladies 1 2B Chislehurst Sunday 15 October 10:00 H
Men 4 7A Sidcup Rec 3 Sunday 15 October 13:30 H

MW Vets 2 4 Bexley Thursday 19 October 10:30 H
Ladies 3 6B Bromley Sports Club 2 Saturday 21 October 10:00 H
Mixed 2 4B Meopham 2 Saturday 21 October 13:00 A

Boys 10U 1 - D Sevenoaks Saturday 21 October
Boys 10U 1 - D Hollybush Saturday 21 October

Men 3 6B Gravesham 3 Sunday 22 October 13:00 A
Men 1 2B Bromley LTC 1 Sunday 22 October 13:30 H

MW Vets 1 3 Bexleyheath Wednesday 25 October 10:30 H
Ladies 1 2B Meopham 1 Sunday 29 October 10:00 H
Men 4 7A Ladywell Fields 2 Sunday 29 October 11:00 A

Ladies 4 6A Park Sports Greenwich Sunday 29 October 13:30 H
MW Vets 2 4 Bromley LTC Thursday 02 November 10:30 A

Ladies 3 6B Bromley Wendover 4 Saturday 04 November 10:00 H
Men 3 6B Bromley Sports Club 2 Saturday 04 November 13:30 H

Ladies 4 6A Sidcup Rec 2 Sunday 05 November 12:30 A
Mixed 1 1B Bexley 1 Sunday 05 November 13:30 H

Boys 14U 1 - B Avenue Sunday 05 November
MW Vets 1 3 Catford Wanderers 2 Friday 10 November 10:30 A

Men 3 6B Meopham 3 Saturday 11 November 10:00 H
Mixed 3 5A Knockholt Sunday 12 November 13:30 H
Men 1 2B Bromley Wendover 3 Saturday 18 November 10:00 H
Men 3 6B Bromley LTC 3 Saturday 18 November 10:30 A
Men 2 5B Bexley 4 Sunday 19 November 10:00 A
Men 1 2B Blackheath 2 Saturday 25 November 10:00 A

Mixed 3 5A Catford Wanderers 4 Saturday 25 November 13:30 A
Mixed 2 4B Catford Wanderers 3 Saturday 25 November 13:30 H
Men 4 7A Bromley Wendover 6 Sunday 26 November 13:30 H

Girls 8U 1 - A Shooters Hill Sunday 26 November
Girls 8U 1 - A Bromley Tennis Centre Sunday 26 November
Girls 8U 1 - A Sevenoaks Sunday 26 November

MW Vets 1 3 Wickham Park 2 Friday 01 December 11:00 A
Mixed 3 5A Bexley 4 Saturday 02 December 10:00 A
Ladies 2 4A Knoll Saturday 02 December 10:30 A
Men 4 7A Hayes 3 Saturday 02 December 10:30 A

Boys 11U 1 - A Sydenham Sunday 03 December
MW Vets 1 3 Chislehurst Wednesday 06 December 10:00 A

Ladies 4 6A Bromley Wendover 3 Saturday 09 December 13:30 H
Mixed 2 4B Bromley LTC 2 Sunday 10 December 13:30 H
Mixed 3 5A David Lloyd Beckenham Saturday 16 December 10:00 H
Men 2 5B Kemsing 2 Saturday 16 December 10:30 A
Men 1 2B Gravesham 1 Sunday 17 December 13:30 H
Men 2 5B Gravesham 2 Saturday 06 January 12:30 A

Ladies 2 4A Sidcup Rec 1 Sunday 07 January 12:30 A
Mixed 1 1B Wickham Park 1 Sunday 14 January 11:30 A
Ladies 2 4A Hayes Saturday 20 January 10:00 H
Mixed 1 1B Sundridge Park 1 Sunday 21 January 10:00 A
Mixed 2 4B Chislehurst 2 Saturday 27 January 10:30 A
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